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DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

02-Apr-03 CHARLIES FUTURE WIN -1.00 -1.00
02-Apr-03 RIFT VALLEY WIN -1.00 -2.00
02-Apr-03 ALVINO WIN WON 3/1 3.00 1.00
02-Apr-03 HIRAPOUR WIN WON 9/4 2.25 3.25
03-Apr-03 HUNTERS TWEED EW -2.00 1.25
03-Apr-03 KENS DREAM EW -2.00 -0.75
05-Apr-03 CHIVES WIN -1.00 -1.75
05-Apr-03 YOULNEVERWALK WIN -1.00 -2.75
05-Apr-03 RED STRIKER EW -2.00 -4.75
05-Apr-03 RATHGAR BEAU EW -2.00 -6.75
05-Apr-03 MR GISBY WIN -1.00 -7.75
05-Apr-03 QUEDEX WIN -1.00 -8.75
08-Apr-03 LINGO WIN WON 7/2 3.50 -5.25
08-Apr-03 TOTALLY SCOTTISH EW 4TH 11/2 0.00 -5.25
08-Apr-03 PENALTA EW -2.00 -7.25
09-Apr-03 CALATAGAN WIN NR 0.00 -7.25
09-Apr-03 GINGKO WIN -1.00 -8.25
09-Apr-03 MRTHETRIXSTER WIN -1.00 -9.25
10-Apr-03 MR SNEAKY BOO EW WON  5/1 R4 5.10 -4.15
10-Apr-03 AVEIRO EW 3RD 9/2 0.00 -4.15
11-Apr-03 STENGTH AND HONOUR EW WON 16/1 20.00 15.85
12-Apr-03 MUQBIL EW WON 5/1 6.00 21.85
12-Apr-03 KERRY LADS EW 4TH 50/1 12.50 34.35
17-Apr-03 MUGHANIM WIN -1.00 33.35
19-Apr-03 FIRST BALLOT WIN -1.00 32.35
19-Apr-03 GULF WIN -1.00 31.35
19-Apr-03 DARK SHAH EW -2.00 29.35
22-Apr-03 ILE MICHEL WIN WON 7/2 3.50 32.85
22-Apr-03 MR LEAR WIN -1.00 31.85
24-Apr-03 SELF EVIDENT EW WON 6/1 7.20 39.05
24-Apr-03 SWEET MINUET EW WON 7/1 8.75 47.80
24-Apr-03 DBLE EW WON 6/1 7/1 60.05 107.85
25-Apr-03 INCH AGAIN EW 2ND 20/1 R4 2.20 110.05
28-Apr-03 CHANNEL HIGHLANDER EW -2.00 108.05
28-Apr-03 MALLORY EW WON  13/2 R4 5.07 113.12
28-Apr-03 DBLE EW -2.00 111.12
29-Apr-03 SLOE GIN WIN -1.00 110.12
29-Apr-03 DESERT ISLAND D WIN -1.00 109.12


